
NUM COGNOME NOME SESS CAT ANNO SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO
MIGLIO

                          RISULTATI MIGLIO

5 DI MASSA GAETANO M M45 1977 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 1 26' 03'' 00''
53 D'APUZZO FRANCESCO M JUN 2005 C.D.S. 2 28'22''02'
13 CERQUA ANDREA M RAG 2007 NANTES CLUB MASTER 3 29'43''41'
55 CASTALDO GIUSY F ASS 2005 C.D.S. 4 29'56''91
44 IACOMINO GIUSEPPE M JUN 2004 C.D.S. 5 31'46''94
14 GUARINO EDUARDO M RAG 2008 NANTES CLUB MASTER 6 31'51''66
11 CALVINO DANIELA F M50 1969 NANTES CLUB MASTER 7 31'52''12
41 FASCIA CIRO M RAG 2006 C.D.S. 8 31'53''87
58 SABATINO LUCA M M20 2002 C.D.S. 9 31'57''94
46 SCOGNAMIGLIO CHIARA F ASS 2003 C.D.S. 10 32'03''55
56 SANTORO FEDERICA F M20 2002 C.D.S. 11 32'08''47
34 GAMBINO CRISTIAN M ES A 2009 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 12 32'08''84 
21 FILIA ANNA LETIZIA F JUN 2007 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 13 32'32''94
7 MARINO NICOLA M M35 1983 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 14 33'07''91

42 FASCIA MARIA F JUN 2007 C.D.S. 15 33'19''02
71 DE GAETANO DANIELE M JUN 2005 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 16 33'35''94
72 SACCO ANTONIO M M55 1963 NANTES CLUB MASTER 17 35'28''44
43 BOSSA LUIGI M JUN 2005 C.D.S. 18 36'08''62
12 CERQUA CIRO  M M50 1969 NANTES CLUB MASTER 19 36'37''05
61 PICCOLO ENZO M M50 1968 C.S.PORTICI 20 37'19''30
19 VASSETTI RICCARDO M JUN 2004 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 21 37'25''19
37 DI LORENZO GABRIELE M RAG 2008 C.D.S. 22 37'44''44
16 VINCI GIACOMO M M50 1971 NANTES CLUB MASTER 23 37'45''19
36 PORTA GABRIELE M ES A 2009 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 24 38'32''22
50 POLLIDORO RAFFAELLA F RAG 2008 C.D.S. 25 38'50''02
59 MONTELLA ANNA  F JUN 2007 C.D.S. 26 38'50''34
51 MAZZA FLAVIA F JUN 2007 C.D.S. 27 38'50''76
35 GIGLIO GIOSUE' M ES A 2010 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 28 38'58''22

134 BARTIROMO ANDREA M ESA 2009 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 29 39'03''79



9 SANTORO GUIDO M M30 1988 NANTES CLUB MASTER 30 39'16''19
6 ACCARINO ANDREA M M35 1984 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 31 39'24''47

33 IACOMINO ROSA F M35 1986 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 32 39'27''87
24 MILONE VINCENZO M M55 1967 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 33 39'30''05
28 DE PISCOPO GIONATA M M40 1982 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 34 39'35''37

130 BOCCIA ANTONIO M M65 1956 C.S.PORTICI 35 42'04''19
20 DE LUCA BOSSO GIOVANNI M JUN 2008 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 36 42'37''34
60 PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO M M65 1953 C.S.PORTICI 37 42'43''26
67 GALLO CIRO M M55 1964 C.S.PORTICI 38 42'50''19
4 PALUMBO FERNANDO M M45 1975 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 39 43'20''22

30 RIVIECCIO CIRO M M60 1961 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 40 44'51''87
22 ANDREUTTI GIOVANNI M M45 1974 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 41 44'55''87
8 MAIONE SEBASTIANO M U20 2003 ASD AQASPORT 42 45'03''19

15 CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA F M55 1961 NANTES CLUB MASTER 43 45'05''97
10 CELLUPICA ENRICO M M55 1964 Ecumano Space Pool & Fitness 44 45'18''16
25 CANFORA ANIELLO M M70 1952 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 45 45'25''41
32 CESARANO CIRO M M60 1958 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 46 45'28''79
17 MAURIELLO ERMIN IA F M60 1956 NANTES CLUB MASTER 47 45'33''59
62 PERES SALVATORE M M60 1961 C.S.PORTICI 48 45'58''59
66 MEDIO LUIGI M M50 1971 C.S.PORTICI 49 47'12''55
69 CARNEVALE GENNARO M M70 1950 C.S.PORTICI 50 48'12''59
70 SARTORI DANIELE M M60 1961 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 51 48'20''76
18 BARBIERI SALVATORE M M70 1949 NANTES CLUB MASTER 52 48'56''37
63 D'AVINO CLAUDIA F M40 1979 C.S.PORTICI 53 49'03''94
29 RIVIECCIO TOMMASO M M45 1974 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 54 49'08''05
31 SIMEOLI ENRICO M M50 1968 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 55 49'11''19
65 GIANNOTTE GIUSEPPE M M50 1971 C.S.PORTICI 56 50'09''87
2 MAZZARO ALBERTO M M75 1946 NANTES CLUB MASTER 57 53'08''44

129 GIOVENGO ALESSANDRO M M60 1961 NANTES CLUB MASTER 58 53'50''62
27 DE PISCOPO CARMINE M M65 1954 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 59 55'15''69
3 PALMIERI LUIGI M M65 1953 NANTES CLUB MASTER 60 55'46''94



 

55 CASTALDO GIUSY F ASS 2005 C.D.S. 1 31'46''94
46 SCOGNAMIGLIO CHIARA F ASS 2003 C.D.S. 2 32'08''47

21 FILIA ANNA LETIZIA F JUN 2007 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 32'52''12
42 FASCIA MARIA F JUN 2007 C.D.S. 2 33'35''94
59 MONTELLA ANNA  F JUN 2007 C.D.S. 3 38'50''76
51 MAZZA FLAVIA F JUN 2007 C.D.S. 4 38'58''22

56 SANTORO FEDERICA F M20 2002 C.D.S. 1 32'08''84 

33 IACOMINO ROSA F M35 1986 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 39'27''87

63 D'AVINO CLAUDIA F M40 1979 C.S.PORTICI 1 49'03''94

11 CALVINO DANIELA F M50 1969 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 31'52''12

15 CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA F M55 1961 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 45'05''97

17 MAURIELLO ERMIN IA F M60 1956 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 45'33''59

50 POLLIDORO RAFFAELLA F RAG 2008 C.D.S. 1 38'50''34

34 GAMBINO CRISTIAN M ES A 2009 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 32'32''94
36 PORTA GABRIELE M ES A 2009 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 2 38'45''19
35 GIGLIO GIOSUE' M ES A 2010 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 39'03''79

134 BARTIROMO ANDREA M ESA 2009 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 4 40'16''19



53 D'APUZZO FRANCESCO M JUN 2005 C.D.S. 1 28'22''02'
44 IACOMINO GIUSEPPE M JUN 2004 C.D.S. 2 31'51''66
71 DE GAETANO DANIELE M JUN 2005 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 34'07''91
43 BOSSA LUIGI M JUN 2005 C.D.S. 4 36'28''44
19 VASSETTI RICCARDO M JUN 2004 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 5 37'37''05
20 DE LUCA BOSSO GIOVANNI M JUN 2008 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 6 43'04''19

58 SABATINO LUCA M M20 2002 C.D.S. 1 32'03''55

9 SANTORO GUIDO M M30 1988 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 39'16''19

7 MARINO NICOLA M M35 1983 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 1 33'07''91
6 ACCARINO ANDREA M M35 1984 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 2 39'24''47

28 DE PISCOPO GIONATA M M40 1982 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 39'35''37

5 DI MASSA GAETANO M M45 1977 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 1 26' 03'' 00''
4 PALUMBO FERNANDO M M45 1975 ASD AQAMANAGMENT 2 43'20''22

22 ANDREUTTI GIOVANNI M M45 1974 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 3 45'58''59
29 RIVIECCIO TOMMASO M M45 1974 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 4 49'08''05

12 CERQUA CIRO  M M50 1969 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 36'37''05
61 PICCOLO ENZO M M50 1968 C.S.PORTICI 2 37'19''30
16 VINCI GIACOMO M M50 1971 NANTES CLUB MASTER 3 37'45''19
66 MEDIO LUIGI M M50 1971 C.S.PORTICI 4 47'12''55
31 SIMEOLI ENRICO M M50 1968 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 5 49'11''19
65 GIANNOTTE GIUSEPPE M M50 1971 C.S.PORTICI 6 50'09''87

72 SACCO ANTONIO M M55 1963 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 35'28''44
24 MILONE VINCENZO M M55 1967 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 2 39'30''05
67 GALLO CIRO M M55 1964 C.S.PORTICI 3 42'50''19
10 CELLUPICA ENRICO M M55 1964 Ecumano Space Pool & Fitness 4 45'18''16



30 RIVIECCIO CIRO M M60 1961 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 44'51''87
32 CESARANO CIRO M M60 1958 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 2 45'28''79
62 PERES SALVATORE M M60 1961 C.S.PORTICI 3 45'58''59
70 SARTORI DANIELE M M60 1961 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 4 48'20''76

129 GIOVENGO ALESSANDRO M M60 1961 NANTES CLUB MASTER 5 53'50''62

130 BOCCIA ANTONIO M M65 1956 C.S.PORTICI 1 42'04''19
60 PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO M M65 1953 C.S.PORTICI 2 42'43''26
27 DE PISCOPO CARMINE M M65 1954 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 55'15''69
3 PALMIERI LUIGI M M65 1953 NANTES CLUB MASTER 4 55'46''94

25 CANFORA ANIELLO M M70 1952 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 45'25''41
69 CARNEVALE GENNARO M M70 1950 C.S.PORTICI 2 48'12''59
18 BARBIERI SALVATORE M M70 1949 NANTES CLUB MASTER 3 48'56''37

2 MAZZARO ALBERTO M M75 1946 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 53'08''44

13 CERQUA ANDREA M RAG 2007 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 29'56''91
14 GUARINO EDUARDO M RAG 2008 NANTES CLUB MASTER 2 31'53''87
41 FASCIA CIRO M RAG 2006 C.D.S. 3 31'57''94
37 DI LORENZO GABRIELE M RAG 2008 C.D.S. 4 38'19''30

8 MAIONE SEBASTIANO M U20 2003 ASD AQASPORT 1 46'05''97

RISULTATI   800 MT

12 CAPOCCI MARCELLO M M50 1968 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 44,1,
11 DI NAPOLI ALESSANDRO M ASS 2003 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 2 44.2
18 DE MARTINO EMANUELE M ES A 2010 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 44.23
4 CERQUA LORENZO M JUN 2005 NANTES CLUB MASTER 4 44.27
5 CAIAZZA ANTONIO M M50 1965 NANTES CLUB MASTER 5 44.32



7 PESSETTI ROBERTA F M50 1971 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 6 44.36
2 FISCIANO GIOVANNI M M40 1979 Ecumano Space Pool & Fitness 7 44.4
9 LETTIERI GENNARO M M40 1979 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 8 44.43

16 BUONO ALFREDO M RAG 2006 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 9 44.47
10 GALASSO FEDERICA F M35 1987 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 10 44.5
6 FIENGO ALESSANDRO M M40 1980 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 11 44.56

27 MARTIN ALESSIO M M20 1999 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 12 45
28 SCHIANO SALVATORE M M20 2000 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 13 45.3
8 GRECO GAIA RAFFAELLA F M45 1977 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 14 45.9

13 ROSSI MARCO M M20 1998 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 15 45.1
15 CIRILLO SVEVA F M20 2001 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 16 45.17
22 SCUOTTO SALVATORE M M65 1956 C.S.PORTICI 17 45.2
23 CARUSO ENRICO M M75 1946 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 18 45.21
20 VETTOSI LUIGI M M75 1943 C.S.PORTICI 19 45.29

131 SANNINO GAETANO M M60 1959 C.S.PORTICI 20 45.33
26 RESCIGNO RAFFAELE M M40 1982 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 21 45.36
25 IACCARINO ARNALDO M M40 1982 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 22 45.4
29 DI COSTANZO MARTINA F M30 1990 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 23 45.43
24 TESTA DOMENICO M M70 1949 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 24 45.45

15 CIRILLO SVEVA F M20 2001 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 1 45.17

29 DI COSTANZO MARTINA F M30 1990 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 45.43

10 GALASSO FEDERICA F M35 1987 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 44.5

8 GRECO GAIA RAFFAELLA F M45 1977 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 45.9

7 PESSETTI ROBERTA F M50 1971 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 44.36



18 DE MARTINO EMANUELE M ES A 2010 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 44.23

4 CERQUA LORENZO M JUN 2005 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 44.27

27 MARTIN ALESSIO M M20 1999 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 45
28 SCHIANO SALVATORE M M20 2000 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 2 45.3
13 ROSSI MARCO M M20 1998 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 3 45.1

2 FISCIANO GIOVANNI M M40 1979 Ecumano Space Pool & Fitness 1 44.4
9 LETTIERI GENNARO M M40 1979 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 2 44.43
6 FIENGO ALESSANDRO M M40 1980 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 3 44.56

26 RESCIGNO RAFFAELE M M40 1982 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 4 45.36
25 IACCARINO ARNALDO M M40 1982 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 5 45.4

12 CAPOCCI MARCELLO M M50 1968 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 44,1,
5 CAIAZZA ANTONIO M M50 1965 NANTES CLUB MASTER 2 44.32

131 SANNINO GAETANO M M60 1959 C.S.PORTICI 1 45.33

22 SCUOTTO SALVATORE M M65 1956 C.S.PORTICI 1 45.2

24 TESTA DOMENICO M M70 1949 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 45.45

23 CARUSO ENRICO M M75 1946 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 45.21
20 VETTOSI LUIGI M M75 1943 C.S.PORTICI 2 45.29

16 BUONO ALFREDO M RAG 2006 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 1 44.47

11 DI NAPOLI ALESSANDRO M ASS 2003 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 44.2



RISULTATI 400 MT

8 DE VIVO ROSA F RAG 2009 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 6,17,1
6 NORMA LUDOVICA F RAG 2009 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 2 7,02.3
4 PELLEGRINO ELISA F RAG 2008 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 3 7,23,6
3 DE BLASI VITTORIA F RAG 2009 NANTES CLUB MASTER 4 9,07.0

9 IMPINTO MARIA CHIARA F JUN 2007 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 6,27,4

10 SALEM SARA F ASS 2005 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 1 6,17.00

RISULTATI 200 MT

4 CANNATA AURORA F ES B 2012 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 4,28.0
2 ERRERA CAMILLA F ES B 2012 NANTES CLUB MASTER 2 4,59,0
6 MILONE GIULIANA F ES B 2013 REAL CASERTA NUOTO 3 5,06.0

5 GIGANTE CHRISTIAN M ES B 2011 NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTO 1 3,40.00
123 TORTORA MANUEL M ES B 2011 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 2 3,44.0
132 DI LUCA ANTONIO M ESB 2011 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 3,59.0
135 CERQUA DAFNE F ES A 2011 NANTES CLUB MASTER 4 6,50.0



RISULTATI 100 MT

9 LIGUORO ALESSIA F ES C 2013 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 1 4,06.00
3 ZOBEL ROSA F ES C 2014 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 2 4,20.00
6 ESPOSITO NUNZIA F ES C 2013 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 4,49.00

1 LA MARCA MATTIA M ES C 2013 NANTES CLUB MASTER 1 3,02.00
2 LA MARCA CHRISTIAN M ES C 2013 NANTES CLUB MASTER 2 3,18.00

133 DE MARTINIS VITTORIO M ESC 2014 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 3 3,37.0
10 FALCONE FRANCESCO M ES C 2014 ASD ANFRA SPORT CLUB 4 3,19.00

135 PERRELLA LUIGI M ES C 2013 NANTES CLUB MASTER 5 3,37.00
5 SCARRONE MICHELE M ES C 2013 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 6 3,48.00
4 DELLE DONNE MICHELE M ES C 2013 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 7 3,59.00
7 RAIA LIBERATO M ES C 2013 SWIMMING CLUB QUATTROVENTI 8 04,03.00


